The Rhode Island June 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2021 02:03 PM
Contact Information

Name: MEGAN TUCKER Phone: 4012282331
Address: 1 State Street, Suite 200
Email: megan.tucker@heart.org Providence,RI
02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Jun 18, 2021 Salary $940.00 AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Food and Drugs



Health & Safety

Health Care Plans/Services

Taxation

Tobacco

Reported Bills:

H5371

H5441

H5548

H5571

H5629

H5633

H5715

H5738

H5763

H5843

S0004



S0258

50263

S0324

S0327

S0385

S0459

Reported Public Bodies:

Department of Education

Health, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

Office of Governor



