June 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2021 02:03 PM

Contact Information

MEGAN TUCKER Phone: 4012282331 Name:

Address: 1 State Street, Suite 200 Email: megan.tucker@heart.org

Providence,RI 02908

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Jun 04, 2021	Salary	\$940.00	AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
Jun 18, 2021	Salary	\$940.00	AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expenditures reported.						

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	ions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Education

MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Food and Drugs

MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

	Health & Safety						
	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION						
	Health Care Plans/	Services					
	MEGAN TUCKER on be	ehalf of AMERICAN HEART A	SSOCIATION				
	Taxation						
	MEGAN TUCKER on be	ehalf of AMERICAN HEART A	SSOCIATION				
	Tobacco						
	MEGAN TUCKER on be	ehalf of AMERICAN HEART A	SSOCIATION				
R	eported Bills:						
	H5371						
	H5371	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5441						
	H5441	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5548						
	H5548	Oppose	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5571						
	H5571	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5629						
	H5629	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5633						
	H5633	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5715						
	H5715	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5738						
	H5738	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5763						
	H5763	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	H5843						
	H5843	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION				
	S0004						

MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

50004

Promote

S0258		
S0258	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
S0263		
S0263	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
S0324		
S0324	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
50327		
50327	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
50385		
S0385	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
S0459		
S0459	Promote	MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Reported Public Bodies:

Department of Education

MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Health, Department of

MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Office of Governor

MEGAN TUCKER on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION